ERA SYSTEM
ERA is the innovative system for the management of water treatment
for vending machines and the catering industry.
With the help of ERA, the installer will be able to take care of and keep
numerous water softeners installed in different businesses in working
order and will eliminate the task of regenerating the various water
softeners for the retailers.
It will thus be able to offer them a new type of assistance.

It is MANDATORY to use original replacements for repairs and maintenance,
in order to guarantee hygienic safety and product performance.
ORDERING CODES:
ER5 = SOFTENER ER5
ER8 = SOFTENER ER8
ER10 = SOFTENER ER10
ER12 = SOFTENER ER12
ER14 = SOFTENER ER14
ER16 = SOFTENER ER16
ER18 = SOFTENER ER18
ER20 = SOFTENER ER20
ERV1 = ERV VALVE 3/8”G CONNECTION
ERV2 = ERV VALVE 3/4”G CONNECTION
ERV3 = ERV VALVE 3/4"G IN - 3/8"G OUT
ERA = ERA REGENERATION SYSTEM